Total profit 4,230,890 4,339,228 3,048,818 3,048,818 38.77 2,343,774 2,343,774

Net profit 2,485,417 2,558,004 1,930,031 1,930,031 28.78 1,566,088 1,566,088

Net profit excl. 2,471,430 2,558,004 1,894,330 1,894,330 30.46 1,535,690 1,535,690

extraordinary items

Item 2005 Domestic 2005 Int’l 2004 Domestic Audit +/- (%) 2003 Domestic Audit

Audit (PRC GAAP) Audit (IAS) (PRC GAAP) (PRC GAAP)

After Before After Before

adjustment adjustment adjustment adjustment

Total assets 573,066,623 573,522,671 455,532,286 455,532,286 25.82 371,056,698 371,056,698

Outstanding balance 505,575,629 505,575,628 395,971,068 395,381,770 27.68 322,114,094 322,114,094

of deposits

Outstanding balance 377,222,937 377,438,845 310,905,140 310,905,140 21.33 255,111,339 255,111,339

of loans

Shareholders’ Equity 15,525,921 15,969,463 13,510,304 13,510,304 14.92 12,010,923 12,010,923

Net cash flow from 5,762,308 -10,470,306 4,914,930 4,914,930 17.24 4,000,780 4,000,780

operating activities

Key financial 2005 Domestic 2005 Int’l 2004 Domestic Audit +/- (%) 2003 Domestic Audit

indicators Audit (PRC GAAP) Audit (IAS) (PRC GAAP) (PRC GAAP)

After Before After Before

adjustment adjustment adjustment adjustment

EPS (yuan) (fully diluted) 0.635 0.65 0.493 0.493 28.80 0.400 0.400

ROE (fully diluted)(%) 16.01 16.02 14.29 14.29 +1.72 point 13.04 13.04

ROE excl. extraordinary 15.92 16.02 14.02 14.02 +1.9 point 12.79 12.79

items(fully diluted)(%)

Net cash flow per share 1.472 -2.67 1.255 1.255 17.29 1.022 1.022

from operating activities (yuan)

13

S
h
a
n
g
h
a
i P

u
d
o
n
g
 D

e
ve

lo
p
m

e
n
t B

a
n
k C

o
., L

td
., 2

0
0
5
 A

n
n
u
a
l R

e
p
o
rt

Summary of Key Financial and

Performance Indicators

Item 2005 Domestic 2005 Int’l 2004 Domestic Audit +/- (%) 2003 Domestic Audit

Audit (PRC GAAP) Audit (IAS) (PRC GAAP) (PRC GAAP)

After Before After Before

adjustment adjustment adjustment adjustment

Net assets per share 3.97 4.079 3.45 3.45 15.07 3.07 3.07

Net assets per share 3.96 4.079 3.45 3.45 15.07 3.07 3.07

(adjusted)

4. ROE and EPS calculated according to the methods required by “Rules for